Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-305-12 7762-1296 61 305 .02
T5-330-12 7762-1298 66 330 .02
T5-340-12 7762-1299 68 340 .02
T5-350-12 7762-1300 70 350 .02
T5-355-12 7762-1301 71 355 .02
T5-365-12 7762-1302 73 365 .02
T5-390-12 7762-1303 78 390 .02
T5-400-12 7762-1304 80 400 .02
T5-410-12 7762-1305 82 410 .02
T5-420-12 7762-1306 84 420 .02
T5-445-12 7762-1307 89 445 .03
T5-450-12 7762-1308 90 450 .03
T5-455-12 7762-1309 91 455 .03
T5-475-12 7762-1310 95 475 .03
T5-480-12 7762-1311 96 480 .03
T5-500-12 7762-1312 100 500 .03
T5-510-12 7762-1313 102 510 .03
T5-525-12 7762-1314 105 525 .03
T5-545-12 7762-1315 109 545 .03
T5-550-12 7762-1316 110 550 .03
T5-560-12 7762-1317 112 560 .03
T5-575-12 7762-1318 115 575 .03
T5-590-12 7762-0494 118 590 .03
T5-600-12 7762-0482 120 600 .03
T5-610-12 7762-1319 122 610 .04
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-620-12 7762-1320 124 620 .04
T5-630-12 7762-1321 126 630 .04
T5-640-12 7762-1322 128 640 .04
T5-650-12 7762-1323 130 650 .04
T5-660-12 7762-1324 132 660 .04
T5-675-12 7762-1325 135 675 .04
T5-690-12 7762-1326 138 690 .04
T5-700-12 7762-1327 140 700 .04
T5-720-12 7762-1328 144 720 .04
T5-725-12 7762-0458 145 725 .05
T5-750-12 7762-1329 150 750 .04
T5-780-12 7762-1330 156 780 .05
T5-800-12 7762-0367 160 800 .05
T5-815-12 7762-1331 163 815 .05
T5-830-12 7762-0608 166 830 .05
T5-840-12 7762-1332 168 840 .05
T5-850-12 7762-0381 170 850 .10
T5-900-12 7762-1333 180 900 .05
T5-940-12 7762-1334 188 940 .05
T5-990-12 7762-1335 198 990 .06
T5-1075-12 7762-1336 215 1075 .06
T5-1100-12 7762-1337 220 1100 .06
T5-1215-12 7762-1338 243 1215 .07
T5-1315-12 7762-1339 263 1315 .08
T5-1380-12 7762-1340 276 1380 .08
T5 Pitch — 16mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-150-16 7762-1350 30 150 .01
T5-165-16 7762-1351 33 165 .01
T5-180-16 7762-1352 36 180 .01
T5-185-16 7762-1353 37 185 .01
T5-200-16 7762-1354 40 200 .02
T5-215-16 7762-1355 43 215 .02
T5-220-16 7762-1356 44 220 .02
T5-225-16 7762-1357 45 225 .02
T5-245-16 7762-1358 49 245 .02
T5-250-16 7762-1359 50 250 .02
T5-255-16 7762-1360 51 255 .02
T5-260-16 7762-1361 52 260 .02
T5-270-16 7762-1362 54 270 .02
T5-275-16 7762-1363 55 275 .02
T5-280-16 7762-1364 56 280 .02
T5-295-16 7762-1365 59 295 .02
T5-305-16 7762-1366 61 305 .02
T5-330-16 7762-1368 66 330 .03
T5-340-16 7762-1369 68 340 .03
T5-350-16 7762-1370 70 350 .03
T5-355-16 7762-1371 71 355 .03
T5-365-16 7762-1372 73 365 .03
T5-390-16 7762-1373 78 390 .03
T5-400-16 7762-1374 80 400 .03
T5-410-16 7762-1375 82 410 .03
T5-420-16 7762-1376 84 420 .03
T5-445-16 7762-1377 89 445 .03
T5-450-16 7762-1378 90 450 .03
T5-455-16 7762-1379 91 455 .04
T5-475-16 7762-1380 95 475 .04
T5-480-16 7762-1381 96 480 .04
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T5-500-16 7762-1382 100 500 .04
T5-510-16 7762-1383 102 510 .04
T5-525-16 7762-1384 105 525 .04
T5-545-16 7762-1385 109 545 .04
T5-550-16 7762-1386 110 550 .04
T5-560-16 7762-1387 112 560 .04
T5-575-16 7762-1388 115 575 .04
T5-590-16 7762-0495 118 590 .04
T5-600-16 7762-0483 120 600 .04
T5-610-16 7762-1389 122 610 .05
T5-620-16 7762-1390 124 620 .05
T5-630-16 7762-1391 126 630 .05
T5-640-16 7762-1392 128 640 .05
T5-650-16 7762-1393 130 650 .05
T5-660-16 7762-1394 132 660 .05
T5-675-16 7762-1395 135 675 .05
T5-690-16 7762-1396 138 690 .05
T5-700-16 7762-1397 140 700 .05
T5-720-16 7762-1398 144 720 .06
T5-725-16 7762-0459 145 725 .10
T5-750-16 7762-1399 150 750 .06
T5-780-16 7762-1400 156 780 .06
T5-800-16 7762-0369 160 800 .10
T5-815-16 7762-1401 163 815 .06
T5-830-16 7762-0609 166 830 .06
T5-840-16 7762-1402 168 840 .06
T5-850-16 7762-0383 170 850 .10
T5-900-16 7762-1403 180 900 .07
T5-940-16 7762-1404 188 940 .07
T5-990-16 7762-1405 198 990 .08
T5-1075-16 7762-1406 215 1075 .08
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T5 Pitch — 12mm Wide (continued)
SYNCHRO-POW
ER
BELTS
® Powering Progress. gates.com/pt 71